
Rule 4 34-CVL 

(a) Insert full name of 
company 

(b) Insert full name 
and address 

(c) Insert date 

Presenters name, 

address and reference 
(if any) 

Form 4 20 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's 

Afar $.95/99 
Pursuant to Section 95/99 of the 

insolvency Act 1986 

For official use 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

[05230024 

Name of Company 

BARBICAN LEISURE BARS LIMITED 

We, David Kirk and Lisa Thomas, of 

Neville & Co 
4 Buckland House 
12 Willam Prance Road 
Plymouth International Business Park 

Plymouth 
PL6 5WR 

the liquidator of the above named company attaches a statement of 

the company’s affairs as at 2" March 2012 

Signed Date 2™ March 2012 

For Official Use 

Liquidation Section Post Room 

TTA 
crrtrrngiscnsnceannntecccnescesconsens A30 05/03/2012 #133 

COMPANIES HOUSE 

M
O
N
D
A
Y
 



Rule 4.34 

FULL NAME 

ADDRESS 

Form 4.19 

Statement of Affairs 

IN THE MATTER OF BARSICAN LEISURE B4RS LIMITED 

And 

IN THE MATTER OF THE INSOLVENCY ACT 1986 

Statemeni as to affairs of 
BARBICAN LEISURE BARS LIMITED 

On the 2™ March 2012 the date of the resolution for winding up 

Statement of Truth 
| believe that the facts stated in this statement of affairs are a full, true and 

compiete statement of affairs of the above named company as at 2" March 

2012 

PARIS COSTA OXINOU 

C/O 10 Quay Road, The Barbican, Plymouth, PL1 2JZ 

Signature Ve 2 

Date _0203 12 



A ~ Summary of Assets 

Assets 

Assets subject to a Fixed Charge.- 

Nil 

Assets subject to a Floating Charge’- 

Nil 

Uncharged Assets 

Nil 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 

Signature Kk —S1— Date _0203 12 

ec 
Lx 

Book Estimated to 

Value Realise 
£ £ 

Nil Nil 



A1 — Summary of Liabilities 

Estimated total assets available for preferential 

creditors (carried from page A) 

Liabilities 

Preferential creditors 

Estimated surplus as regards preferential creditors 

Estimated Prescribed Part of Net Property (to c/f) 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holder 

Debts secured by a floating charge 

Estimated surplus of assets after floating charge 

Estimated Prescribed Part of Net Property (b/d) 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding shortfall to floating 

charge holder) - 

Trade & Other Creditors 

Estimated deficiency as regards non-preferential creditors 

(excluding shortfall to floating charge hoider):- 

Shortfall to floating charge holder (b/d) 

Estimated deficiency as regards creditors 

issued and called up capital - 

Share Capital 

Estimated deficiency as regards shareholders 

nM
 

Estimated to 

Realise 

cS 

Nil 

Nil 

Ni 

N/A 

Nil 

NIA 

Nu 

NIA 

143,642 

Nil 

143,642 

N/A 

143,642 

30 

143,672 

Date _03 02 12 Signature Cea: —T 



‘arysiajsayouoagy 